
 

A/B Model Middle and High School Schedule to September 4, 2020 
● Students with a last name beginning with letters A - K are assigned to Group A. 

● Students with a last name beginning with letters L - Z are assigned to Group B.  

* Children from blended families will be allowed to attend on the same days. Parents may make this 

request by using the link located on each school’s website.  

 

Date Group Attending School  Group Learning from Home 

Monday, August 3 Group A  

Tuesday, August 4 Group B Group A 

Wednesday, August 5 Group A Group B 

Thursday, August 6 Group B Group A 

Friday, August 7 NONE (Teacher Planning Day) Group A and Group B 

Monday, August 10 Group A Group B 

Tuesday, August 11 Group B Group A 

Wednesday, August 12 Group A Group B 

Thursday, August 13 Group B Group A 

Friday, August 14 NONE (Teacher Planning Day) Group A and Group B 

Monday, August 17 Group A Group B 

Tuesday, August 18 Group B Group A 

Wednesday, August 19 Group A Group B 

Thursday, August 20 Group B Group A 

Friday, August 21 Group A Group B 

Monday, August 24 Group B Group A 

Tuesday, August 25 Group A Group B 

Wednesday, August 26 Group B Group A 

Thursday, August 27 Group A Group B 

Friday, August 28 Group B Group A 

Monday, August 31 Group A Group B 

Tuesday, September 1 Group B Group A 

Wednesday, September 2 Group A Group B 

Thursday, September 3 Group B Group A 

Friday, September 4 Group A Group B 

 


